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ARTICLE WEIGHT :

50 gr/pc

COMPOSITION :

TECHNICAL DETAIL :

 PU backing

DESCRIPTION

Italiano : Zainetto

Español : Mochila con cordones

Deutsch : Rucksac

Nederlands : Drawstring backpack

English : Drawstring backpack

Français : Sac à dos avec cordelettes

Português : Saco / Mochila

Lining : Polyester 210D PU backing - 70  100%polyester
Fabric 1 : Synthetic fabric - Polyester with PU coating As 
reinfoce of bottom corners (front panel of the bag) 100%
polyester - Polyurethane coating

COLORS

Black

Fluorescent fuchsia

Kelly green

Navy

Orange

Purple

Royal blue

White

Yellow

Red

Burnt lime

Burgundy

Chocolate

Dark grey

Turquoise

Pink

Sky blue

Light grey

Cherry red

Dark pink

Delphinium blue

Glacier grey

Lagoon

Light violet

Light marsala

Magenta

Patriot blue

Pistachio green

Radiant orchid

Shale grey

Spicy orange

PANTONE

Black

239C

7727C

433C

1495C

520C

287C

White

109C

1795C

583C

229C

439C

447C

320C

217C

278C

2331C

7427C

494C

549C

7534C

7688C

666C

7613C

205C

5265C

358C

688C

411C

1665C

SERIGRAPHIE

KI0104

USIZES :

REFERENCE :

H05 Hauteur totale / Total height 

W51 Total width 

O17D Longueur cordon étiré depuis milieu sac 
/ Drawstring length stretched from the middle  
bag 

MEASUREMENT

U

44

34

80

Description

PACKING

200 pcs / box

U => L:48cm W:36cm H:28cm GW:10.5kg NW:9.5kg

Box


